27/04/2025

Match report

Jastrzebski Wegiel

Match
Hall
City

Jastrzebski Wegiel

01 L Walinski Marcin
02  Kaczmarek Lukasz
05  Zakieta Arkadiusz
06  Toniutti Benjamin
07  Vicentin Luciano
09  Carle Timothée

10  Finoli Juan Ignacio
12 Brehme Anton

15  Kucharczyk Adrian
17 L Jurczyk Jakub

19  Kufka Mateusz

21 Fornal Tomasz

23  Zaleszczyk Jordan
99  Huber Norbert
Players total

Marcelo Mendez

Furtado Henrique Pereira

BOGDANKA LUK Lublin

01  Nowakowski Jan

04  Komenda Marcin

05  Sawicki Mikolaj

06  Malinowski Mateusz
07  Wachnik Jakub

09  Leon Venero Wilfredo
10  Slotarski Mikolaj

11 Grozdanov Aleks

16  Czyrek Maciej

17 L Hoss Thales

20 L Zajac Maciej

21 Tuinstra Bennie

33 MccCarthy Fynnian
35 Sasak Kewin
Players total

Massimo Botti

Maciej Kotodziejczyk

Jastrzebski Wegiel

Points .
Sin Diff Reception
Points SO

6 +7 | Each2.05receptions
5 -8  1Point

4 +3

3 -6 Serve

2 +3 | Ppoints BP

1 -3 Each3.28 serves

1 Break point

2 3 BOGDANKA LUK Lublin

Date 26/04/2025  Spectators
Time 14:45 Receipts
Referees
Set Points Serve
1.2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts
55|/5/5/5 5.8 19 7 +9 16 2 2
. 2 .2 .
2.2 22 2 6.4 . . . 20 .
6 6 5.5 . . -8 4 3
6 ollEl 5.5 6 2 -1 10 1
111 4 4 7.5 106 3 +4 17 6 2
8.8 -4
3 3333 6.3 28 15 +11 24 8 7

4 4 4 1 1 7 9 5 +3 14 5 1

74 32 +16 105 25 12
Points won Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 1 13 4 4 22 5 1
Set 2 4 10 3 8 25 6 4
Set 3 3 15 1 5 24 4 3
Set 4 3 186 2 10 25 8 3
Set 5 1 3 1 4 9 2 1
Set Points Serve
1.2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L Tot Err Pts

2 33 46 6.2 2 1 + 20 1 1
6 1 1 4 5.5 10 6 +1 122 5 1
8.8 5 o 2 7 2
34 4501 56 19 6 +3 23 6 2
AElElEIEA S5 9 6 +6 16 1 3

5.5 c o =0

2 5.6 3 1 +1 8 o .
122 35 6.8 8 4 +2 16 6 1
56 6 13 6.8 22 9 +14 12 2 .
73 33 +21 109 23 8

Points won  Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 2 11 3 9 25 4 2
Set 2 2 9 2 7 206 5 2
Set 3 1 14 4 7 26 4 1
Set 4 2 7 3 11 23 6 2
Set 5 1 8 4 2 15 4 1

Kill on reception
1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
(%] 3 62% 34 28 57% 2 1
1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
5 7 37% 38 30 43% 4 2
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts% Blo Errors
4 6 37% 43 54 37% 5 3

16
17
27
25
86
21
15
22

17
11

18
36

23

80
17
19

20
17

Set Duration

1 00:26
2 00:24
3 00:34
4 00:29
5 00:16
Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

(0:’4:)
(6%)

1 25%
41%

4 48% (19%)

3 36% (4%)
100% (100%)
8 40% (9%)

43%
27%
45%
35%
45%

(14%)
(7%)
(9%)

(12%)
(0%)

= N =2 NN

Reception

Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

2 39% (28%)

4 33% (11%)

0% (0%)

5 35% (17%)

1 50% (50%)

12 35% (18%)
29%
32%
45%
35%
29%

(29%)
(5%)
(25%)
(6%)
(29%)

- W w A -

BOGDANKA LUK Lublin

Reception 80
Points SO 40
Each 2 receptions
1 Point

Serve 109
Points BP 33
Each 3.3 serves

1 Break point

DEMO-SEASON E

Partial score
8-3 13-16 18-21
8-7 16-13 21-18
7-8 14-16 17-21
8-6 16-15 21-19
4-5 6-10 9-12

Attack
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts%

35 3 5 16 46%

2 . .2 100%
1M 1 3 . 0%

16 3 3 6 38%
9 8 89%

46%

6 1 2 33%
115 9 16 51 44%
28 3 3 13 46%
24 1 2 10 42%
27 2 4 15 56%
22 3 3 10 45%
14 4 3 21%
Attack
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts%
1 . . . 0%
19 2 . 7 37%
35 2 4 16 46%
1 . 2 4 40%
8 1 2 25%
5 . .3 60%
34 1 5 17 50%
112 6 11 49 44%
22 . 4 11 50%
24 '3 3 9 38%
33 1 1 14 42%
20 2 2 7 35%
13 17 8 62%

Score
22-25
25-20
24-26
25-23
9-15

BK
Pts

=N = W h

BK
Pts

SRS

A WO AN

BP Break point
Err Errors

Points Pos% Positive +#

Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

6 +2 Blo Blocked

5 +5 Exc Excellent

4 +2 Substitute

3 -1 n Starting lineup

2 -3 n Starting setter
n  Starting serve

1 -1 9

volleystation.com



