



Jastrzebski Wegiel		<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	BOGDANKA LUK Lublin	
Match	Date	26/04/2025	Spectators		
Hall	Time	14:45	Receipts		
City	Referees				

Set	Duration	Partial score			Score
1	00:26	8-3	13-16	18-21	<b>22-25</b>
2	00:24	8-7	16-13	21-18	<b>25-20</b>
3	00:34	7-8	14-16	17-21	<b>24-26</b>
4	00:29	8-6	16-15	21-19	<b>25-23</b>
5	00:16	4-5	6-10	9-12	<b>9-15</b>

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts			
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%	
01 L Walinski Marcin						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.		
02 Kaczmarek Lukasz	5	5	5	5	5	5.8	19	7	+9	16	2	2	.	.	.	.	35	3	5	16	46%	1
05 Zakieta Arkadiusz						.	2	.	+2	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	2	.	.	2	100%	.
06 Toniutti Benjamin	2	2	2	2	2	6.4	.	.	.	20	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.
07 Vicentín Luciano		6	6			5.5	.	.	-8	4	3	.	16	1	25% (0%)	10	1	3	.	0%	.	
09 Carle Timothée	6		6	6		5.5	6	2	-1	10	1	.	17	.	41% (6%)	16	3	3	6	38%	.	
10 Finoli Juan Ignacio						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
12 Brehme Anton	1	1	1	4	4	7.5	10	3	+4	17	6	2	.	.	.	.	9	.	.	8	89%	.
15 Kucharczyk Adrian						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
17 L Jurczyk Jakub						5.5	.	.	-4	.	.	.	27	4	48% (19%)	.	.	.	.	.	.	
19 Kufka Mateusz						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
21 Fornal Tomasz	3	3	3	3	3	6.3	28	15	+11	24	8	7	25	3	36% (4%)	37	1	5	17	46%	4	
23 Zaleszczyk Jordan						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
99 Huber Norbert	4	4	4	1	1	7	9	5	+3	14	5	1	1	.	100% (100%)	6	1	.	2	33%	6	
<b>Players total</b>						<b>74</b>	<b>32</b>	<b>+16</b>	<b>105</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>86</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>40% (9%)</b>	<b>115</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>51</b>	<b>44%</b>	<b>11</b>		
	Points won		Ser		Atk		Blo		Op		Er											
Coach Marcelo Mendez	Set 1		1	13	4	4	22	5	1	21	2	43% (14%)	28	3	3	13	46%	4				
Assistant Furtado Henrique Pereira	Set 2		4	10	3	8	25	6	4	15	2	27% (7%)	24	1	2	10	42%	3				
	Set 3		3	15	1	5	24	4	3	22	1	45% (9%)	27	2	4	15	56%	1				
	Set 4		3	10	2	10	25	8	3	17	2	35% (12%)	22	3	3	10	45%	2				
	Set 5		1	3	1	4	9	2	1	11	1	45% (0%)	14	.	4	3	21%	1				

	Set					Vote	Points			Serve			Reception			Attack			BK Pts			
	1	2	3	4	5		Tot	BP	W-L	Tot	Err	Pts	Tot	Err	Pos% (Exc%)	Tot	Err	Blo		Pts	Pts%	
01 Nowakowski Jan						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	1	.	.	.	0%	.	
04 Komenda Marcin	2	3	3	4	6	6.2	2	1	+1	20	1	1	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	1	
05 Sawicki Mikołaj	6	1	1		4	5.5	10	6	+1	12	5	1	18	2	39% (28%)	19	2	.	7	37%	2	
06 Malinowski Mateusz						5.5	.	.	-2	7	2	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
07 Wachnik Jakub						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
09 Leon Venero Wilfredo	3	4	4	5	1	5.6	19	6	+3	23	6	2	36	4	33% (11%)	35	2	4	16	46%	1	
10 Slotarski Mikołaj						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
11 Grozdanov Aleks	4	5	5	6	2	5.5	9	6	+6	16	1	3	1	.	0% (0%)	10	.	2	4	40%	2	
16 Czyrek Maciej						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
17 L Hoss Thales						5.5	.	.	-5	.	.	.	23	5	35% (17%)	.	.	.	.	.		
20 L Zajac Maciej						.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	.	
21 Tuinstra Bennie			2			5.6	3	1	+1	3	.	.	2	1	50% (50%)	8	1	.	2	25%	1	
33 McCarthy Fynnian	1	2	2	3	5	6.8	8	4	+2	16	6	1	.	.	.	.	5	.	.	3	60%	4
35 Sasak Kewin	5	6	6	1	3	6.8	22	9	+14	12	2	.	.	.	.	34	1	5	17	50%	5	
<b>Players total</b>						<b>73</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>+21</b>	<b>109</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>80</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>35% (18%)</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>44%</b>	<b>16</b>		
	Points won		Ser		Atk		Blo		Op		Er											
Coach Massimo Botti	Set 1		2	11	3	9	25	4	2	17	1	29% (29%)	22	.	4	11	50%	3				
Assistant Maciej Kołodziejczyk	Set 2		2	9	2	7	20	5	2	19	4	32% (5%)	24	3	3	9	38%	2				
	Set 3		1	14	4	7	26	4	1	20	3	45% (25%)	33	1	1	14	42%	4				
	Set 4		2	7	3	11	23	6	2	17	3	35% (6%)	20	2	2	7	35%	3				
	Set 5		1	8	4	2	15	4	1	7	1	29% (29%)	13	.	1	8	62%	4				

Jastrzebski Wegiel				BOGDANKA LUK Lublin								
Points	Reception	86		Kill on reception				Reception	80	Points		
S in Diff	Points SO	42		1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)				Points SO	40	S in Diff		
6 +7	Each 2.05 receptions			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	6 +2
5 -8	1 Point			0	3	62%	34	28	57%	2	1	5 +5
4 +3				1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)								4 +2
3 -6	Serve	105		Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	3 -1
2 +3	Points BP	32		5	7	37%	38	30	43%	4	2	2 -3
1 -3	Each 3.28 serves			Attack on dig				Each 3.3 serves				1 -1
	1 Break point			Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	Errors	Blo	Pts%	Tot	
				4	6	37%	43	54	37%	5	3	

BP Break point  
Err Errors  
Pos% Positive +#  
W-L Won-Lost  
Pts Points  
Blo Blocked  
Exc Excellent

☐ Substitute  
n Starting lineup  
n Starting setter  
n Starting serve

volleystation.com